C e-Bidsubmission(end)date&Time 22.12.2025up to2.00PM.
D Date&timeofonlineopeningofbids 23.12.2025at4:00PM
E Estimatedcost Rs.47.74Lacs
F Venueofopeningofe-Bids The Office of Executive Engineer 

TLMDII Pampore Kashmir J&K.
G Costofe-Biddocument Rs.1100.00(Rupees One thousand 

One hundred only)in the shape of 
Demand draft drawn in favour of 
Executive Engineer TLMD-II Pamp-
ore

H Amount of Earnest Money Deposit 2% of estimated amount
I         Head Capex 2025-26

Sd/=
DIPK-NB-2670/25  ExecutiveEngineer,
dated: 05-12-5025 TLMDII Pampore,